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Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 1 (SG1) 
Anschlagsart: Liegend 

01.06.2019 in Wittloge 

         

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 92 95 92 279 

2. Dieckhoff Doris 55957 SLG Hameln e.V. 96 90 91 277 

3. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 92 88 95 275 

4. Ahrend Marc  57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 86 95 93 274 

5. Wöltje Hermann 3233 SLG Hameln e.V. 90 89 89 268 

6. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 89 82 86 257 

7. Vollert Manfred 1240 SLG Nato Shooting TN e.V. 0 0 0 0 

         

         

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 1 (SG1) 
Anschlagsart: Sitzend 

01.06.2019 in Wittloge 

         

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1. Gerdes Heinz Bernhard 15794 SLG Harlingerland 95 97 97 289 

2. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 93 95 91 279 

3. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 85 81 80 246 

4. Büry Jan-Christ. 59962 Einzelmitglied 90 80 76 246 

5. Harring  Arne 57241 SLG Göttingen e.V. 80 73 84 237 

6. Guttmann Reiner 47519 SLG Göttingen e.V. 74 73 82 229 

7. Lange Rainer 53414 SLG SSG Achum e.V. 75 77 77 229 
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Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 2 (SG2) 
Anschlagsart: Liegend 

01.06.2019 in Wittloge 

         

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1. Tietz Michael 49250 SLG Hameln e.V. 95 90 96 281 

2. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 94 95 86 275 

3. Wöltje Hermann 3233 SLG Hameln e.V. 94 89 87 270 

4. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 90 90 88 268 

5. Dieckhoff Doris 55957 SLG Hameln e.V. 90 80 86 256 

6. Ahrend Marc  57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 82 81 90 253 

7. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 79 75 76 230 

8. Vollert Manfred 1240 SLG Nato Shooting TN e.V. 0 0 0 0 

         

         

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 2 (SG2) 
Anschlagsart: Sitzend 

01.06.2019 in Wittloge 

         

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis 

1. Gerdes Heinz Bernhard 15794 SLG Harlingerland 95 96 97 288 

2. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 94 87 96 277 

3. Guttmann Reiner 47519 SLG Göttingen e.V. 86 77 87 250 

4. Harring  Arne 57241 SLG Göttingen e.V. 80 85 85 250 

5. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 86 84 72 242 

6. Lange Rainer 53414 SLG SSG Achum e.V. 80 69 63 212 

7. Büry Jan-Christ. 59962 Einzelmitglied 72 66 65 203 

         
 


